
Welcome to 6th Grade! 
Go Bulldogs! Mr. Matthews

World History/6TH Grade Team Leader
Room B405

Email:Justin.Matthews@stjohns.k12.fl.us
Fun Fact: Mr. Matthews is a DC 

Comics super fan.

Ms. Williams
English Language Arts/6TH Grade 

Team Leader
Room B465

Email: Hannah.williams@stjohns.k12.fl.us
Fun Fact: Mrs. Williams is from the 
island Haiti and loves the beach.

Ms. Patronska
World History
Room B440

Email: Inez.Patronska@stjohns.k12.fl.us
Fun Fact: Ms. Patronska played 

college basketball and is the Murray 
girl’s basketball coach.

Ms. Tassopoulos
English Language Arts

Room B450
Email: Linda.Tassopoulos@stjohns.k12.fl.us 
Fun Fact: Ms. Tassopoulos has lived in 
three different continents. She is from 

South Africa!  

Ms. Birbal
Science

Room B420
Email: Allison.Birbal@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

Fun Fact: Ms. Birbal is a ballroom 
dancer…cha cha cha!

Mr. Baker
Science

Room B415
Email: Allan.Baker@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

Fun Fact: Mr. Baker has been married 
to his wife, Mrs. Baker, for 48 years!

Mr. Stohler
Math

Room B475
Email: Matthew.Stohler@stjohns.k12.fl.us 
Fun Fact: Mr. Stohler’s favorite sport to 

play is golf and loves to watch football.
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Ms. Manucy
Math

Room B460
Email: Brenda.Manucy@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

Fun Fact: Ms. Manucy is a competitive
marathon runner.

Ms. Pope
Exceptional Student Education 

Email: 
Autumn.CoffmanPope@stjohns.k12.fl.us  
Fun Fact: Ms. Pope loves to cook and 

BBQ on the grill.

Ms. Farmer
Exceptional Student Education, 
Learning Strategies & Yearbook

Room 
Email: Sarah.Farmer@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

Fun Fact: Ms. Farmer is from Pennsylvania 
and enjoys outdoor activities. 

Ms. Van Wicklen
Reading

Room 455
Email: 

Rachale.VanWicklen@stjohns.k12.fl.us
Fun Fact: Ms. Van Wicklen has a twin 

brother.

6th Grade Supply List:
Student Keeps in Backpack:

o Spiral Notebooks-5
o Sharpened Pencils-4 Packs
o Pencil Pouch with assorted Pens
o Cap Erasers-1 Pack
o Highlighters-1 Pack
o Large Sturdy Binder (2.5 or 3 inch)
o Ti-30XA Calculator-Cambridge Students Only
o Flash Drive (at least 8 GB)-Cambridge Students Only
o Ruler and Mini Stapler-Cambridge Students Only

Student Brings to Teacher:

o Hand Sanitizer-28 fl oz
o Paper Towels- 2 Rolls
o Dry Erase Markers-2 Packs
o Crayola Markers or Colored Pencils-1 Pack
o Facial Tissues-3 Boxes
o White Copy Paper-1 Ream
o Colored Copy Paper-1 Ream
o Clorox Disinfecting Wipes-2
o Glue Sticks-1 Pack
o Scotch Tape-1 Roll
o Index Cards-1 Pack
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R.J. Murray Middle School Schedule 


